FOR INSTALL SUPPORT
888.859.6060
FOR SPECIFICATION SUPPORT
FOR CUSTOMER SUPPORT
STRUT PIPE CLAMPS
ELECTRO-GALV., COPPER, HOT DIP GALVANIZED & 304 STAINLESS STEEL

Doc: StrutPipeClampsTDS  |  Version Date: 03/05/26  |  Page 4 of 5
www.allfasteners.com  |  Customer Service 888.859.6060
ORDERING INFORMATION
TABLE 5: ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER NOMINAL PIPE SIZE O.D. FINISH QTY/BOX
ELECTRO-GALVANIZED
6SCGV0012 1/2" 0.706-0.840 Electro-Galvanized 1
6SCGV0034 3/4" 0.922-1.050 Electro-Galvanized 1
6SCGV0100 1" 1.163-1.315 Electro-Galvanized 1
6SCGV0114 1-1/4" 1.510-1.660 Electro-Galvanized 1
6SCGV0112 1-1/2" 1.740-1.900 Electro-Galvanized 1
6SCGV0200 2" 2.197-2.375 Electro-Galvanized 1
6SCGV0212 2-1/2" 2.875 Electro-Galvanized 1
6SCGV0300 3" 3.500 Electro-Galvanized 1
6SCGV0400 4" 4.500 Electro-Galvanized 1
6SCGV0600 6" 6.625 Electro-Galvanized 1
6SCGV0800 8" 8.625 Electro-Galvanized 1
6SCGV1000 10" 10.75 Electro-Galvanized 1
HOT DIP GALVANIZED
6SCHG0034 3/4" 0.922-1.050 Hot Dip Galvanized 1
6SCHG0100 1" 1.163-1.315 Hot Dip Galvanized 1
6SCHG0114 1-1/4" 1.510-1.660 Hot Dip Galvanized 1

Doc: StrutPipeClampsTDS  |  Version Date: 03/05/26  |  Page 5 of 5
www.allfasteners.com  |  Customer Service 888.859.6060
ORDERING INFORMATION
TABLE 5: ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER NOMINAL PIPE SIZE O.D. FINISH QTY/BOX
COPPER
6SCCG0012 1/2" 0.625 Copper 1
6SCCG0034 3/4" 0.875 Copper 1
6SCCG0100 1" 1.125 Copper 1
6SCCG0114 1-1/4" 1.375 Copper 1
6SCCG0112 1-1/2" 1.625 Copper 1
6SCCG0200 2" 2.125 Copper 1
6SCCG0212 2-1/2" 2.625 Copper 1
6SCCG0300 3" 3.125 Copper 1
EMT ELECTRO-GALVANIZED
6ECGV0012 1/2" 0.706 Electro-Galvanized 1
6ECGV0034 3/4" 0.922 Electro-Galvanized 1
6ECGV0100 1" 1.163 Electro-Galvanized 1